
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.
58
66
16
18
44
97
96
17
13
98
67
57
95
45
2
99

Nome
Pedro Fernando Ribeiro Buffoni
Rodrigo Barbosa Santos
Claudio Eduardo de Freitas
Denilson Martins Lopes
Luan Pereira Mochetti
Ze Corno
Wallace BB
Davi da Silva Morais
Carlos Alberto Fuzza
Lucas Oliveira
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
Paulo Oliva Giassetti
Rainer
Lucas Nasser Fracassi
Alex Penholato Burraldon
Hugo Viviani

Melhor Tm
1:41.614
1:41.838
1:42.386
1:44.269
1:46.300
1:46.984
1:47.312
1:48.087
1:48.206
1:49.818
1:49.822
1:50.809
1:51.949
1:53.521
1:53.694
1:54.031

Melhor Spd
95,656
95,446
94,935
93,220
91,439
90,855
90,577
89,928
89,829
88,510
88,507
87,719
86,825
85,623
85,493
85,240

Classe
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

2o. melhor
1:43.674
1:44.681
1:42.447
1:48.613
1:58.294
2:00.658
2:02.300
1:49.933

-.---
1:51.246
1:50.109
1:56.150
1:54.705
1:55.840

-.---
1:59.702

Na volta
6
2
7

10
2
2
2
3
1
6
6
2
3
3
1
3

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack XmotoX 22 07 2018
Domingo

1a Avancado

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

22/07/2018 08:09

22/07/2018 Autodromo Capuava

Impresso: 22/07/2018 09:48:40
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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